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CLENILDE PEREIRA DA SILVA

E A SALDANHA COMERCIO

ROGERIO DA CONCEICAO COSTA
GILBERTO DE LIMA LEITAO

MARIA SOCORRO SANTOS SOUSA
LEONILDE DO SOCORRO BORGES DOS SANTOS
JOSE RODRIGUES DA COSTA
GESSIMAR ELIAS DO NASCIMENTO
CLEOMAR SANTOS DA SILVA

DALILA PEREIRA DE AMORIM

MARTA HENRIETTE PESSOA RODRIGUES SILVA
SIMAO BOLIVAR ABREU TEIXEIRA
MARCIA DENISE MAIA DE SOUZA
MARILENE MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCILEIDE MARQUES DE SOUSA
RAIMUNDO ARAUJO SILVA

ANTONIA IRACILDA DE CARVALHO SILVA
FLANK BATISTA SANTOS

VENILTON SILVA DA SERRA

MILTON CASTRO DE CASTRO FILHO
OSMAR ASSUNCAOQ DE CASTRO
SOLANGE ALVES DE SOUSA

CARLOS ADRIANO SIQUEIRA PICANCO
ARI CLEBER BORGES GOMES

OLIVIA JANAINA SILVA E SILVA

ANA LUCIA MARTINS BASTOS

MARTA RAIMUNDA BEZERRA RIBEIRO
GILSON OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA

OLIVAN CORDEIRO DE SOUZA
ANTONIO DA CONCEICAQ FERREIRA
ZILDA DA CONCEICAQO MORAIS
FRANCISCO MENDES DA COSTA
ROSANGELA ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ANTONIA RANELA MOREIRA BENICIO
JOSIMARA BRITO SANTAREM

RAFAEL GONCALVES DA SILVA
ELISANGELA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
RAIMUNDO JUNIOR ROSA DAS CHAGAS
PAULO SERGIO FRANCA OZORIO
ANTONIO CARLOS CORDEIRO

ROSANA AMARAL BAIA

MICHAEL JOHN MOSS

CLEBER SANTOS COSTA

FRANCISCO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ARISTOTTELES PERIKLES DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
DINALICE DE SOUZA VILHENA
HILMMER THIAGO FERREIRA NEVES SANTOS CANEIRO
RAFAEL DA SILVA

MARIA DE JESUS FERREIRA PRESTES
RAIMUNDA ALENCAR DE SOUZA
MARCIA REGINA RAFAEL SANTOS PRADO
RAIMUNDA NONATA DE SOUSA PEREIRA
ALCIMONI MARTINS DE LIMA

KENIA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

DIELZA PEREIRA CARDOSO

DENIS WILSON DO PRADO SILVA

ERCI RESENDE SANTOS

GILLIARD FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
KENNEDY FERREIRA CUNHA

JOAQ FERREIRA GONDIM

DAMIAO AGUIDO RIBEIRO

FRANCISCO JAKCSON LIMA VIEIRA
GERLISON AMARAL DA SILVA

UALLAS DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

JOSE ALVES BARBOSA

JOSE DOMINGOS DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ANDRE SOUSA DA SILVA

MARIA DO SOCORRO LOPES SARAIVA
ANA LUCIA VARELA CORREA

CLAUDIA MARY DOS SANTOS STORCK
ANTONIO DELVANO SANTOS DE ARAUJO
ENEAS NERES DE MENEZES

JOSE ILTON MAIA RAIOL

RAIMUNDO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

JANIO DE JESUS DIAS PANTOJA
CLAUDIO SOARES DINIZ

ELIANA MARIA DA SILVA SANTOS
ADELSON RAIMUNDO SOARES DA CRUZ
JOSE MARCOS ORLANDI

CLODOALDO MENEZES DE MELO
VICENTE LOPES DE LACERDA
EDMILSON DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO
GILSON MACHADO FORTES

MARIA DEOLINDA GOMES CORREA
CRISTINA FELIX BARROSO

IUZA MARIA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

V'M M CARDOSO

89138139200
7227535000149
182244237
65915232272
78125588272
63742454234
8880654187
28895738268
82469032253
92092560263
33385998387
1022288253
33273235268
10174419287
66971322215
51940604249
99409313368
10130493490
59808322204
1094615250
60540680249
1332644244
83036210253
68334796234
93716249220
662684273
24557714234
75993163291
69945730282
57066299
97704300300
8263167191
24756873200
800879228
93923635249
92054722200
61222259249
76973760244
80289126215
67306829734
67462146215
84034327049
44081600244
35750979253
962836290
22155236204
79667724204
116412232
58522590125
73859508253
84839945268
16646754268
46090444200
73005312291
86331272291
83309519600
22304584187
98670050234
77661478315
59121025134
45237891349
85978922268
433154292
84856858220
9613110100
75133644272
95711821253
42318211272
26435233268
43068197287
485348209
17367999249
78875080291
1140320254
92201873291
27321568253
59258160215
62772848272
27743411168
43090826291
1929353480
79337414287
96261749272
601045203
90925548200
36712302587
3786121000107

CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT TUCURUS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA

193285975
193120410
193455404
193269198
208026304
207610932
193334054
197269834
206471700
206093322
191553603
195064267
193215381
193135574
204361036
204278368
198601700
194266338
193685310
194582485
193335964
194308758
194092283
195041933
195050673
197775594
194065987
194306739
194230090
200505270
209382910
196178606
193018144
194482570
206388870
194202089
273907441
196405920
253187893
204553814
204364132
194420868
194254119
193869195
193930277
203217080
193455390
193858126
193849151
200980912
202700380
202964175
203539303
203580125
196956846
656523182
721329276
194208281
194636992
204650917
196481309
193924463
194580733
194605779
194612090
199929386
194170624
205992595
193897997
194146065
203441117
203482387
203910796
205585744
206711034
210557613
200609718
200094327
194206939
207129100
194885950
200158449
202915700
198491158
200375458
209108746
220238855

072016510006843
072016510006571
012016510011968
072016510006770
132016510003155
122016510002649
042016510008718
042016510008838
032016510009813
032016510009815
062016510004119
102016510003479
072016510006502
012016510011963
072016510006516
072016510006706
082016510002805
042016510008851
092016510004734
092016510004749
022016510005311
032016510009928
012016510012044
052016510001514
062016510004275
022016510005251
042016510008841
022016510005101
032016510009695
072016510006772
032016510009864
072016510006775
062016510004298
082016510002829
012016510012147
062016510004241
092016510004609
032016510009868
082016510002825
032016510009876
072016510006667
042016510008683
072016510006615
012016510012251
062016510004246
102016510003605
092016510004765
072016510006905
102016510003601
082016510002773
022016510005158
052016510001536
072016510006789
062016510004169
102016510003584
022016510005222
062016510004245
042016510008765
022016510005103
092016510004741
012016510012264
042016510008603
072016510006531
012016510012142
072016510006812
102016510003583
022016510005277
012016510012061
042016510008894
012016510012327
012016510012105
042016510008714
082016510002843
032016510009908
062016510004207
062016510004328
042016510008717
072016510006646
042016510008605
042016510008609
102016510003585
062016510004319
042016510008865
102016510003602
072016510006855
042016510008902
042016510008911

DARLLAN PHILIPPE PALITOT FERNANDES
MARIA ELDI SANTOS

AILTON FERREIRA DE CARVALHO
MAYCON SULIVAM LIMA PEREIRA
WELLITON DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
ANTONIO CARLOS DE ANDRADE PAIXAO
LUANA BRITO DINIZ

JOSENIAS LIMA QUEIROZ

ROBSON DOS SANTOS NONATO
LISSANDRA MARIA LEAL CARNEIRO DA SILVA
THAYANE DE NAZARE SOUSA TAVARES
JEFSON DE FREITAS DOS SANTOS
MAGNO MARCIO DOS SANTOS MACEDO
SILVIO QUEIROZ ASSUNCAQ

ANDREIA QUEIROZ ARAUJO

REINALDO FERREIRA

ADEILSON GONCALVES DE SOUZA
MALCIONE NASCIMENTO DIAS

ERICA SENA DOS SANTOS VARANDA
LAURIMAR RIBEIRO DE ARRUDA

LUIZ AIRES DE SOUZA

JOSIVALDO BAHIA LIMA

GLEIDSON FABIO FREITAS BARBOSA
BENEDITO ALVES DA SILVA

SALMAR PEREIRA DA SILVA

RAIMUNDO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

ALBERT MARCOS FERREIRA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA DE MELO TEIXEIRA

JOSE CARLOS FONSECA AREIAS
ADELENY DE SOUZA GONDIM

CICERO FERREIRA SOARES

JOSILDO DE ARAUJO DUARTE

JORGE ROLDAO CORREA PANTOJA
JULIANO DUARTE VENTURIM

RENATA DO SOCORROQ DA SILVA SALGADO
NATALINO LALOR LIMA

CRISTINA CESAR DE SOUZA

ALAETE GOMES DE CARVALHO

ERICA AQUINO COSTA

CLAUDIO SINFRONIO DE OLIVEIRA
WILLIAN PAULINO DA CONCEICAO DE AQUINO
VAGNE SANTOS DOURADO

ODERLEIA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
LUCIO OLIVEIRA DA COSTA

MARIA LUCIA PAIVA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
ELIVALDO CLAUDINO COSTA

WILIAN MIRANDA ROCHA

PEDRO RODRIGUES VIEIRA

GENIVAL DA COSTA SOUSA

JONHY DE JESUS OLIVEIRA

KATIANE COSTA PANTOJA

LUIS MAGNO FERREIRA DA COSTA
JOAO BENEDITO GOMES PINHEIRO
ANTONIO JOSE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
OLEGARIO TEIXEIRA JAQUES

JOSE FLORIANO OLIVEIRA DA FONSECA
GERIVALDO SILVA ALMEIDA

MARIA DAS NEVES LEAL PINHEIRO
ADALGISA FREITAS GONCALVES
ANGELICA DE NAZARE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS
TACIA IVILA DE SOUSA

ERIVELTON DE SOUZA FRAGOSO
RENAN DE FREITAS AMERICO

JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA BARRETO
EZEQUIAS RODRIGUES ROCHA

EDINO PEREIRA PALHETA

THIAGO CARDOSO MIRANDA

ADILSON LUIZ CERUTTI

JOSE FERREIRA DA SILVA

MAZIVALDO PANTOJA DO CARMO
HUMBERTO PEREIRA COELHO

NILTON MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO
ADELMO RAMOS DE SOUZA

ALEX GARCIA LOBATO

ROSECLEA DE MORAES PONTES
MALCIONE NASCIMENTO DIAS
MATHUZALEM FERNADES DA SILVEIRA
ASSIS DAL PAI

MOACIR COSTA

JONAS SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

SELMA LUCIA PEREIRA MOREIRA
VALTER SERGIO DE ASSUNCAQ DOS SANTOS
ERALDINO CAVALCANTE DOS SANTOS
DANILLO NAIRANDELLE SARAIVA LEAQ
CLEBSON DE OLIVEIRA PINHEIRO
MARIA JUSCILENA DE SA ALMEIDA

4228526438
79696090234
92437370234
74721119100
91671400259
51685710263
92947026268
31182674291
97206547320
73486191268
94364044253
72356189220
41852109220
92597530230
88478769234
27958590253
71542248272
74995383204
72072407249
59183047204
29942241272
89628403249
321334213
71877860263
89018133191
42837928291
93267096200
1585746215
57747040768
81402473249
90642236372
87402580253
60879190230
596640374
87256428200
74092987234
51763028291
55128149315
1018814280
41487935000121
97513539200
40110242874
63425335200
28048578832
23727560282
42766338349
72336315220
80248888234
18242220840
62852108291
70569207215
91889235253
85453935120
69630135272
68789262204
6096085253
23540966234
75084791220
14832860291
40136086268
75556626200
971713286
76471861249
84178795287
89752465153
95193561268
58973451200
514227273
30341221872
25437615272
94625620244
70003300234
82876487268
33120072087
95368620268
164075208
74995383204
89075560249
10490582915
84066636268
24939250253
22766952268
1713769352
58454918272
94849366287
81336047291
63611759287

CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BREVES
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BREVES
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENGAQ
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM

208376070
198968175
194986853
204149657
204368383
196493773
202093867
840282370
208883614
201256487
194145042
194182703
195635507
194454720
184879736
201787865
201838567
271301341
206234252
208759409
209284374
208873317
197395376
198296436
755143892
883302934
205089950
194585077
194581438
204360579
204379245
205304923
206732490
838496997
201640660
201427176
194250040
205986374
923376666
126955352
200552708
210041730
200711768
212928910
203338103
209688670
209691018
210270136
209374381
197599915
197615783
204634512
206781598
197089020
206702728
202153096
203000617
201866862
194845460
210159111
207738866
202146880
196009880
201243695
207784787
206520131
206504225
970769040
705428990
212327437
199922136
200075454
272997277
208484108
199493430
214634639
204983606
201639718
195974808
196304458
207633428
208092030
206732899
210097213
208775684
208723412
209091398



